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INVITATION TO TENDER 

 

Revision 2 of the Invitation to Tender is now published with the following changes: 

 

 

Rev 1 Rev. 2 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Please ensure that only the revised documents are used for the submission. 

 

 
A reminder that the communication platform is the Eskom e-tender portal and of National 

Treasury and the responsibility of the tenderer to visit regularly for possible updates. Any 

revised documents after site meeting, clarification information will be uploaded as such. 

Information as per the latest communication will apply. 
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Clarification request No.1: 

We wanted to find out regarding the Artisans (Electrician) qualification. For the Red Seal 

Electrical Trade Test, would a person with N4 and Electrical Trade Test issued by QCTO be 

applicable  

 

Response: 

 Yes, it will be applicable. 

 

 

Clarification request No.2: 

We saw the response about the electrical phase needed for this tender, your response says "Only 

single phase needed" that means if we have 3 Phase or Master Installation Electrician we do not 

need to tender?  

 

Please clarify for us whether we bid for this tender or not because we have an electrical 

installation phase that is more than the single phase.  

 

Response: 

The response was referring to the question that was asked by one supplier asking if the 

requirements for the contract should not be that of a MIE holder instead of single phase. So, we 

responded by saying we already have MIE contract for three phases and other hazardous area 

installations therefore for this contract we were only looking at a person who can issue single 

phase COC.  

To answer the question, they are eligible to tender. 
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